Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

Airports Authority of India

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj
New Delhi - 110070
91 11 26135289 /91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

91 11 26135290

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM3_VIDP_120425 Period: 12/04/2025 - 19:00 to 12/04/2025 - 21:00
Cause:  Aerodrome Capacity Location:  Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand
Number of delayed flights: 35 Total delay: 24:28 Delay Average: 00:23 Maximum delay: 66 min Total flights in the program: 62
5 min: 45% 15 min: 51% 30 min: 56% 45 min:  72% 60 min: 91%
Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR DELHI ARRIVALS DUE RWY10/28 ILS CAT3 UPGRADATION WORK.
Delayed and Rerouted Flights
Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign | Level Route Prog.
DCT LANVI DCT LUPEN DCT
BATUB DCT MOMUK DCT
BERAS/N0485F350 T23 BIRGI DCT,
NEMAL DCT GOTAR DCT NALOX
DCT TEGRI/N0482F370 DCT
. . . i . . . ) LUGEB DCT UDROS UN743
AIC148 | LFPG | VIDP | 11:45 | 12:03 | 12:03 | 19:27 | 19:28 00:01 | 00:00 | 00:01 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F370 GAKSU UN644 KARDE UL851 TBN GDP
UM11 REBLO P130
BODKA/K0896F390 P130 MAMED
B449 DOLOS B475 NINOP A909
LEMOD/NO0486F390 N644 DI M875
JHANG A466 SULOM L509 ASARI
DKUNO DCT ATRUP DCT PES DCT|
ITY770 LIRF | VIDP | 11:55 | 12:18 | 12:18 | 19:13 | 19:13 00:00 | 00:00 | 00:00 | FPL F350 XOLTA/N0470F360 DCT GDP
RAMAP/N0471F370 DCT NISVA
1

12/04/2025 16:36 UTC



Indicative

ADEP | ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign | Level

ITY770

LIRF

VIDP

11:55

12:18

12:18

19:13

19:13

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

F350

TUGTA A909 BABUM A477 POGON

USETU Z407 BUTRA L181 DAROW,|

Q13 UDROS DCT CRM DCT
ROLIN/N0481F370 N644 TETRO
DCT BARAD M747 SUBUT T923
ERLEV/NO472F390 L850 BAKUV
N701 LARGI/KO875F390 B701

T388 BUPOR Y92 OGNOB 7514

Z767 VAJEN G500

FIRUZ/NO469F410 P500 PS T400

NONIB L509 SULOM/M082F410
A466 ELKUX

AIC2026

EDDF

VIDP

12:00

12:36

12:36

19:36

19:36

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F350

SULUS3D SULUS 7650
NIKUS/N0476F370 Z650 VEMUT
DCT PEPIK DCT ERGOM DCT
TEGRI DCT APROB DCT RIXEN
UL605 YAVRU UL615 ERZ UN161

DUKAN/K0901F370 B449
SAHET/K0883F350 B449
DOLOS/K0894F390 B475 NINOP
A909 LEMOD/N0486F390 N644 DI
M875 JHANG A466 SULOM L509
ASARI A466 ELKUX
ARNEM L620 HMM DCT NOMKA

KLM871

EHAM

VIDP

12:20

12:39

12:39

19:46

19:46

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

KLM

F350

DCT OMELO/N0478F370 DCT
ODNEM DCT BERVA DCT BALAP
DCT NARKA DCT DENAK DCT
DINRO DCT UDROS UMB859
KARDE UN644 ROLIN/NO495F370

SUBUT T923 ERLEV M11
RODAR/K0906F370 A909
TUNEK/K0901F390 A909
LEMOD/NO0489F390 N644
DOBAT/N0491F390 N644 DI A466
SULOM/MO085F390 A466 ELKUX

AIC112

EGLL

VIDP

12:15

12:49

12:49

20:27

20:27

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F370

BPK Q295 MATCH DCT REDFA
L620 TACHA DCT OTMEC DCT
KUMER DCT OMELO DCT BILNA

NARKA DCT ORA DCT RUPUG
DCT UDROS UN743 GAKSU UNG644

KARDE UL851 TBN UR317 REBLO
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Route Prog.

GDP

INDUR DCT VETEN N449 GDP

N644 ODILI DCT BARAD M747 GDP

DCT BALAP/N0482F390 DCT GDP




Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

AIC112

EGLL

VIDP

12:15

12:49

12:49

20:27

20:27

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F370

P130 BODKA/K0905F390 P130
MAMED B449 DOLOS B475 NINOP
A909 LEMOD/N0492F390 N644
DI/N0487F410 M875 JHANG A466
SULOM L509 ASARI A466 ELKUX

GDP

ETHG688

HAAB

VIDP

13:20

13:41

13:41

19:07

19:07

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

ETHIOPIAN

F390

ASOLE1B ASOLE B535
NIDEG/N0482F410 B535
TORBA/N0482F410 T701 UKSAB
L702 NODMA B400
IMKAD/N0484F410 B400 DAXAM
Y414 DEDSO R401 HAI B400
GEPOT G652 KUSRA Z465 VUSET
R462 EGTAL/N0478F390 B505

G214 RK G202 MERUN G452 LKA

IPI/N0485F390 B505 PG/N0485F410}

GDP

CPA679

VHHH

VIDP

12:30

13:46

13:46

19:22

19:22

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

CATHAY

S1160}

PECAN V10 SIKOU A202
ASSAD/N0487F400 A206 LPB B465
APAGO/M085F400 B465
CTG/N0489F400 G463
RAJ/MO85F400 A201 LKN R594 JAL

GDP

AIC2383

WSSS

VIDP

15:00

15:16

15:16

20:28

20:28

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F340

AROSO/N0460F340 Y513 KALIL
Y501 OGANA/N0457F360 Y501
RINBA Y502 DUBAX R325
PUT/NO456F340 L759
TAVUN/N0456F360 L759
KASVI/N0453F380 L759 BBS W50
BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL

GDP

AIC2303

VTBS

VIDP

15:25

15:25

16:01

19:16

19:52

00:36

00:36

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F360

TARED P646 DOPID/N0454F380
Z12 JJS P646 BBN R460 LKN R594
JAL

GDP

THA331

VTBS

VIDP

16:15

16:15

16:21

19:52

19:58

00:06

00:06

00:00

FPL

THAI

F360

TARED P646 BBN R460 LKN R594
JAL DCT

GDP

QTR85V

OTHH

VIDP

16:35

16:35

17:09

19:27

20:01

00:34

00:34

00:00

FPL

QATARI

F230

VAXIN T800 DASUT/N0479F370
N717 ORPEN/NO491F390 N717
KHM M561 PAVON/N0491F390
M561 ASVIB G665 PG G214
BIREX/N0487F410 G214 RK G202
MERUN G452 LKA

GDP,
GDP

AIC916

OMDB

VIDP

16:40

16:40

17:20

19:20

20:00

00:40

00:40

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F310

DCT IVURO M677 LALDO B505
NADSO/N0467F330 B505
EGTAL/N0443F290 B505

GDP,
GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

AIC916

OMDB

VIDP

16:40

16:40

17:20

19:20

20:00

00:40

00:40

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F310

APELO/N0492F390 B505 PG G214
RK R471 MERUN G452 LKA

GDP,
GDP

IGO1346

OTHH

VIDP

17:35

17:35

17:35

20:33

20:33

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F230

VAXIN T800 DASUT/N0463F330
N717 MIRIT/N0466F350 N717 KHM
M561 PAVON/NO466F350 M561
ASVIB G665 PG G214
IDEBA/NO463F370 G214 RK G452
LKA

GDP

UAES512

OMDB

VIDP

17:40

17:40

17:40

20:06

20:06

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

EMIRATES

F350

DCT IVURO M677 LALDO A791
IMLOT/N0491F350 M316 GOKSO
M561 ASVIB G665 PG/N0489F370
G214 RK G202 MERUN G452 LKA

GDP

IGO16M

OMDB

VIDP

17:40

17:40

17:40

20:21

20:21

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F370

DAVMO M318 KHM M561 ASVIB
G665 PG G214 RK R471 MERUN
G452 CHI A347 DPN

GDP

IGO6072

VOCL

VIDP

16:55

17:00

17:51

19:33

20:24

00:51

00:51

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F330

CLC J17 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0462F340 Q24 DPN

GDP,
GDP

1IGO2344

VOML

VIDP

16:55

17:00

17:56

19:34

20:30

00:56

00:56

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F360

MML W15 GGO/N0461F370 W67
EPKOS/N0459F380 W128
PPN/N0462F370 J40 SRD Z11
PUNOR Z4 BPL/N0452F360 Q24
DPN

GDP,
GDP

1IGO2265

VOGA

VIDP

17:05

17:10

18:04

19:21

20:15

00:54

00:54

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F380

W67 EPKOS W128 PPN/N0462F370
J40 SRD Z11 PUNOR Z4
BPL/NO454F360 Q24

GDP,
GDP

FDB441

OMDB

VIDP

18:10

18:10

18:10

20:50

20:50

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SKYDUBAI

F190

DCT DAVMO/N0401F220 M318
GABKO/N0462F350 M318 KHM
M561 ASVIB G665 PG G214
IDEBA/NO460F370 G214 RK R471
MERUN G452 LKA

GDP

ETD218

OMAA

VIDP

18:10

18:10

18:10

20:54

20:54

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

ETIHAD

F350

DCT TULON M318
GABKO/N0485F360 M318
RADEB/N0487F370 M318 KHM
M561 PAVON/NO482F370 M561
ASVIB G665 PG G214 RK G202
MERUN G452 LKA

GDP

AIC506

VOCI

VIDP

17:30

17:35

18:11

20:15

20:51

00:36

00:36

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F330

W43 UGABA/N0456F350 W43 BIA
Q22 SAKRO/N0458F370 Q22 HIA
DCT ALBED/N0461F340 Q24
BAVOX

GDP

1IGO2415

VECC

VIDP

17:00

17:10

18:11

19:02

20:03

01:01

01:01

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F360

R460 LKN R594

GDP,
GDP
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Indicative | ADEP | ADES | EOBT TOT CTOT LDT CLDT Element ETO CTO Delay | G.Delay | A.Delay | Type | Airl. Callsign| Level Route Prog.
GGO W67 EPKOS W128
. . . . . . . . PPN/N0463F330 J40 SRD Z11 |GDP,
IGO5207 |VOGO| VIDP | 17:15 17:20 18:12 19:30 20:22 00:52 00:52 00:00 | FPL IFLY F320 PUNOR Z4 BPL/NO450F340 Q24 |GDP
DPN
GUTNA R461 KABSO/N0459F370 GDP
AIC2448 |VOGO| VIDP | 17:30 17:35 18:20 19:52 20:37 00:45 00:45 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F350 | R461 BBB Q1 RUPEN/N0447F330 ’
GDP
Q1 UKASO

. . . . . . . . BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0451F340 |GDP,
AIC2464 |VOHS| VIDP | 17:10 17:15 18:20 19:07 20:12 01:05 01:05 | 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F330 Q24 BAVOX GDP
BDA803 | VEGT | VIDP | 17:30 17:35 18:21 19:54 20:40 00:46 00:46 00:00 | FPL BLUE F360 Q18 LKN R594 CéDDI;
AIC2986 | VABB | VIDP | 17:20 17:30 18:29 19:14 20:13 00:59 00:59 00:00 | FPL | AIRINDIA | F370 ISRIS QL INTIX/N0456F390 Q1 |GDP,
UKASO GDP
IGosAC |voHs | viDP | 17:30 | 17:35 | 18:30 | 19:23 | 20:18 00555 | 00:55 | 00:00 | FPL | IFLY | Fagp | HIA W27 SUDELINO455F340 Q24 18R,

. . . . . . . . BIA Q22 HIA DCT
IGO2359 | VOBL | VIDP | 18:00 18:10 18:42 20:25 20:57 00:32 00:32 00:00 | FPL IFLY F330 ALBED/NO457F340 Q24 DPN GDP
. . . . . . . . BIA Q22 HIA DCT GDP,
IGO2335 | VOBL | VIDP | 18:25 18:35 18:50 20:50 21:05 00:15 00:15 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F330 ALBED/NO455F340 Q24 DPN DLA
IGO6021 [VOMM| VIDP | 18:30 18:35 18:50 20:52 21:07 00:15 00:15 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F340 MMV Q24 DPN CI;DDLZ
SEJ710 | VABB | VIDP | 17:50 18:00 18:51 19:45 20:36 00:51 00:51 00:00 | FPL | SPICEJET | F390 ISRIS Q1 UKASO CéDDI;
IGO1CP |VOHS| VIDP | 18:00 18:05 18:52 19:52 20:39 00:47 00:47 00:00 | FPL IFLY F330 HIA W27 SUDEL/N0467F340 Q24 |GDP,
BAVOX GDP
1IGO267P | VAAH | VIDP | 17:45 17:50 18:54 19:03 20:07 01:04 01:04 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F350 Q3 BUBNU Q1 gDmF;
IGO2776 | VOVZ| VIDP | 18:05 18:10 18:55 19:59 20:44 00:45 00:45 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F360 [VVZ W66 RRP W138 KKJ L760 DPN %%F;
IGO2198 | VECC| VIDP | 18:10 18:20 18:59 20:08 20:47 00:39 00:39 00:00 | FPL IFLY F360 CEA R460 LKN R594 DPN GDP
. . . . . . . . BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0455F380 |GDP,
FQA311 |VOHS| VIDP | 18:45 18:50 19:04 20:49 21:03 00:14 00:14 | 00:00 | FPL F390 Q24 BAVOX DLA
IGO287F | VAAH | VIDP | 17:55 18:00 19:04 19:06 20:10 01:04 01:04 | 00:00 | FPL IFLY F330 AAE Q3 BUBNU Q1 DPN CéDDI;
IGO2007 | VABB | VIDP | 18:15 18:25 19:06 20:04 20:45 00:41 00:41 00:00 | FPL IFLY F310 Q1 GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

1GO2202

VEBS

VIDP

18:35

18:40

19:07

20:32

20:59

00:27

00:27

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F380

L759 KKJ L760

GDP

1GO2278

VAPO

VIDP

18:25

18:30

19:09

20:16

20:55

00:39

00:39

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F310

PPN W28 BBB Q1 DPN

GDP

AXB1150

VAPO

VIDP

18:40

18:45

19:12

20:31

20:58

00:27

00:27

00:00

FPL

EXPRESS
INDIA

F290

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1
GOMTI/N0450F330 Q1 UKASO

GDP

1GO2279

VAPO

VIDP

18:45

18:50

19:15

20:36

21:01

00:25

00:25

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F310

W28 BBB Q1

GDP,
DLA

1GO2029

VABP

VIDP

18:05

18:10

19:16

19:03

20:09

01:06

01:06

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F340

BPL Q24 DPN

GDP,
GDP

AFR225

VIDP

LFPG

19:20

19:30

19:30

03:54

03:54

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRFRANS

F320

OROTI A589 BUTOP M875
NITIV/INO485F360 M875 JHANG
A466 DI N644 DOBAT/NO485F360
N644 LEMOD/K0894F360 A909
NINOP B475 DOLOS B449
DUKAN/N0478F360 L850 ADEKI
N644 LAGAS N61 NOLGA UN61
TBN UW71 CRM UL746 ODERO
DCT LUGEB DCT DEGET DCT
BEGLA DCT DEXIT DCT ASPAT
DCT VIBOM DCT BETEX DCT
IDOSA UN857 RAPOR UZ157
VEDUS VEDUS9W

GDP

AIC302

VIDP

YSSY

19:25

19:35

19:35

07:55

07:55

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F330

AKRIB Q23 VEXIR/N0499F350 Q23
RUPKU/N0494F360 Q23
MMV/N0O491F370 L896
GUVIL/N0488F390 L896 BOLAK
N752 ATMAL/M0O85F390 DCT
15S110E DCT 20S115E DCT
24S120E DCT 28S125E/M084F410
IDCT 30S128E DCT CDU J149 WHA
J21 BORLI H205 CULIN Y59 RIVET

GDP

VTNDA

VIIP

VIDP

18:35

18:40

19:35

19:22

20:17

00:55

00:55

00:00

FPL

F160

DCT JJP R218 UKASO A347 DPN
DCT

GDP,
GDP

SWR147

VIDP

LSZH

19:35

19:47

19:47

04:04

04:04

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SWISSAIR

F320

OROTI A589 BUTOP M875 DI N644
REGET/N0470F360 N644
LEMOD/K0861F360 A909 NINOP
B475 DOLOS B449
ETRAP/K0864F380 B449
DUKAN/NO0468F380 L850 ADEKI

GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

SWR147

VIDP

LSZH

19:35

19:47

19:47

04:04

04:04

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

SWISSAIR

F320

DCT BADIR DCT TETRO DCT

SARPI UM10 GOKPA UL746
ODERO/N0470F400 DCT DINRO

DCT NERDI DCT INVED DCT
IGOTAR DCT ERKIR DCT KPT L856]
ETOXU/NO423F260 L856 NEGRA

GDP

BDA481

VIDP

VAAH

19:35

19:49

19:49

20:53

20:53

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

BLUE

F340

Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD DCT

GDP

1IGO6480

VILK

VIDP

18:50

18:55

19:53

19:36

20:34

00:58

00:58

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F300

LKN R594 DPN

GDP,
GDP

VTNDA

VIDP

VAAH

19:45

19:55

19:55

21:49

21:49

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

F420

DCT DPN A474 NIKOT R462 UUD
W58 AAE DCT

GDP

AIC308

VIDP

YMML

19:45

19:55

19:55

07:27

07:27

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F330

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT]
HIA W71 LURGI Q21 TELUV W153
BIA W118 AKTIM V45 TTR T4
ATETA/NO501F350 DCT 04N0O85E
DCT 02S089E/M085F350 DCT
05S091E DCT 10S094E DCT
15S098E/M084F390 DCT 17S100E
DCT 21S105E DCT 25S110E DCT
28S115E DCT 31S120E DCT
VIMUS/M084F410 Y53 WENDY

GDP

AlIC2461

VILK

VIDP

19:05

19:10

19:57

19:55

20:42

00:47

00:47

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F300

LKN R594 JAL

GDP,
GDP

AIC2336

VIDP

VTBS

20:10

20:21

20:21

00:17

00:17

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F350

ALl G452 LKN/N0452F370 R460
BBN P646 JJS Z12 DOPID P646
TARED DCT WILLA

GDP

DLH763

VIDP

EDDM

20:15

20:25

20:25

04:16

04:16

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

LUFTHANS
A

F320

SURAM G333 MERUN G452
BILIP/N0495F380 G452 DERBO
N319 ULDUS P567
NETON/N0489F400 P567
MATAL/K0906F400 M11
REBLO/N0490F400 UR317 TBN
UW71 CRM UL746 ODERO DCT
OPT/NO472F380 DCT ENIMA DCT
ERUKO DCT GESBA DCT MOPUG
DCT SUNIS DCT VATET DCT
REDBU Q112 NAPSA NAPSA1B

GDP

CPAG94

VIDP

VHHH

19:30

20:32

20:32

00:56

00:56

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

CATHAY

F390

ALl G452 LKN/M085F410 A201
LSO/N0487F410 A599
LINSO/K090351250 A599 POU
R473 SIERA

GDP
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Indicative

ADEP

ADES

EOBT

TOT

CTOT

LDT

CLDT

Element ETO CTO

Delay

G.Delay

A.Delay

Type

Airl. Callsign

Level

Route

Prog.

BDA201

VIDP

VABB

20:20

20:34

20:34

22:07

22:07

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

BLUE

F360

Q2

GDP

AIC378

VIDP

VTSP

20:25

20:34

20:34

00:48

00:48

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F210

ITBAN/NO454F370 W10S AGG L759
SATVA

GDP

IGO853

VIDP

VABB

20:25

20:35

20:35

22:10

22:10

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

IFLY

F360

Q2

GDP

AIC103

VIDP

KIAD

20:25

20:35

20:35

10:55

10:55

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F360

OROTI A589 ASARI L509 NONIB
T400 PS P500 GERRY/N0486F370
P500 FIRUZ/N0487F360 G500
VAJEN/K0889F380 G500 POMIR
L139 PERUD/K0883F380 L139
INKAR/K0883F380 L139
[TULGA/KO883F380 L139 SMK P178)

TIMKA M168 DZG W332 BEDOR
N987 EDETO W332 ARK M168
DITLI/K0927F380 M168
GIMON/K0918F400 M168
ADEMA/N0499F400 DCT
76N020E/M085F380 DCT
EXITA/M084F400 DCT
74NO20W/M084F410 DCT 70N040W
DCT 67NO50W DCT EMBOK DCT
MIBNO/NO497F410 DCT LOPVI
DCT KLIPS DCT MT DCT REEDO
DCT ART DCT SYR J59 PSB
WAYNZ1

GDP

AIC2702

VIDP

VECC

20:30

20:40

20:40

22:29

22:29

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F350

ALI G452 LKN R460 TEPAL

GDP

AlC2421

VIDP

VABB

20:45

20:55

20:55

22:39

22:39

00:00

00:00

00:00

FPL

AIRINDIA

F300

DUDUM Q2 AGRIX/N0391F300 Q2

AKTIV

GDP
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